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Registered Voters 24,981 - Total Ballots 18,005 : 72.07% 20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

DONALD J. TRUMP MICHAEL R.

PENCE (REP)
JOSEPH R. BIDEN KAMALA D.

HARRIS (DEM)

JO JORGENSEN JEREMY
(sPrKE) COHEN (LrB)
HOWIE HAWKINS ANGELA
NICOLE WALKER (GRN)
DON BLANKENSHIP WILLIAM
MOHR (CST)
WRITE IN

20
20 100.00%

17,934

14,425

3,214

202

JY

24

30

80.43o/o

17.92%

1.13o/o

O.22Yo

0.13%

0.17o/o

SECRETARY OF STATE

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT
(REP)
YINKA FALETI (DEM)

CARL HERMAN FREESE (LIB)

PAUL LEHMANN (GRN)

PAULVENABLE (CST)

WRITE IN

20

20

17,596

14,412

2,U2
308
127

94

13

100.00%

81.90%

15.O1Yo

1.75o/o

0.72o/o

0.53%

o.o7%

GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%
Vote For 1

Totalvotes 17,826

MIKE PARSON (REP) 14,175 79.52Vo

NlcoLE GALLOWAY (DEM) 3,185 17.87o/o

RrK COMBS (LrB) 347 1.95%
JEROME HOWARD BAUER 105 0.59%
(GRN)

wRrTE rN 14 0.08%

STATE TREASURER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting 100.00%
Vote For 1

Totaf Votes 17.494

scoTT F|TZPATR|CK (REP) 14,420 82.43%
VICKI LORENZ ENGLUND 2.674 15.29VO

(DEM)

NTCHoLAS (N|CK) KASOFF (LrB) 309

JOSEPH CTVETTTNT (GRN) 80
WRITE IN 11

20
20

1.77%

0.46%
0.06%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%
Vote For 1

Total Votes 17,475

M|KE KEHOE (REP) 14,144 80.94o/o

ALISSIA CANADY (DEM) 2,855 16.340/0

BILL SLANTZ (LIB) 315 1.8OYO

KELLEY DRAGOO (cRN) 143 0.82o/o

WRITE rN 18 0.10%

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

'100.00o/o

20

20

17 ,456

ERIC SCHMTTT (REP) 14,3s9 82.260/,

RlcH FTNNERAN (DEM) 2,638 15.11%
KEVIN C BABCOCK (LtB) 443 2.54yo

WRITE lN 16 0.09%
L

"^,( ll,
I
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US REP. DIST. 7

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.007o

Vote For 1

Totaf Votes 17,480

BILLY LONG (REP) 13,290 76.030/0

TERESA MONTSENY (DEM) 3,210 18.36%

KEVIN CRA|G (LrB) 862 4.93%
WRITE tN 118 0.68%

Registered Voters 24,981 - Total Ballots 18,005 :72.07% 20 of20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

EASTERN COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts I
Precincts Reporting 9 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 7 .478

TIM SELVEY (REP) 7,375 98.62Vo

wRtTE tN 103 1.38%

WESTERN COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 12

Precincts Reporting 12 100.00o/o

Vote For 1

Total Votes 8,167

DAVID BOTTS (REP) 8,056 98.&I%
wRfTE tN 11't 1.36To

SHERIFF

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%

Vote For 1

Totaf Votes 15,778

BRAD A. DeLAY (REP) 15,542 98.50%
WRITE tN 236 1.50Yo

ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%
Vote For 1

Total Votes 15,551

DOUG BOWERMAN (REP) 15,436 99.260/o

WRITE tN 1 15 0.74yo

STATE SENATOR DIST. 29

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 15,817

MIKE MOON (REP) 15,488 97.92Vo

WRITE tN 329 2.08V"

STATE REP. DIST. 157

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.007o

Vote For 1

Totalvotes 15,176

MITCH BOGGS (REP) 14,889 98.11Yo

WRITE tN 287 L89V.

STATE REP. DIST. 158

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.00%
Vote For 1

Total Votes 533

scoTTcuPPS (REP) 417 78.24Vo

BRENDA MCKINNEY (DEM) 111 20.83o/o

wRtTE tN 5 0.94Vo



Election Summary Report
GENERAL ELECTION

LAWRENCE COUNTY. MISSOURI
TUESDAY. NOVEMBER 3. 2O2O

Novemb6r 3. 2020 General Eloclion
Of{icial Results

Date:111612020

Time: 2:00:52 PM

Page 3/3

Registered Volers 24,981 - Total Ballots 18,005 :72.070/"

CORONER

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 15,491

scoTT LAKTN (REP) 15,398 g9.40ok

wRtTE tN 93 0.60%

SURVEYOR

Number of Precincls 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 15,306

MRON AUSTTN (REP) 15,191 99.25%
WRITE tN 1 15 0.750/"

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%
Vote For 1

Total Votes 15.249

JANICE MARTTN (REP) 15,128 99.21Vo

WRITE tN 121 0.79Yo

20 of 20 Precincts Reporting 100.00%

SOUTHERN DIST. APPEALS JUDGE LYNCH

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00o/o

Vote For 1

Total Votes 15,593

12,997 83.35%

2,596 16.65%

YES
NO

AMENDMENT 1

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting
Vote For 1

Total Votes

20
20 100.00%

17,148

YES

NO
9,158
7,990

53.41%
46.59%

AMENDMENT 3

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.00%
Vote For 1

Totaf Votes 17 ,280

61.03%

38.97%
10,546

6,734

YES
NO

SUPREME COURT JUDGE BRECKENRIDGE

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For 1

Total Votes

20
20 100.00%

.t E 760

YES 13,025 82.650./0

NO z7U 17.35%


